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2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - October 18th Results
Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Tres Brenan, Colby Brown, David Yuan 6A 19 696

2 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

Terrence Schreiber, Patrick Kelly, Terrence
Park 6A 17 696

3 Needville HS Austin Mager, Cameron Egger, William
Schodek 4A 28 664

4 Fort Worth Paschal HS Edward Nguyen , Wyatt Reeves, Mario Garcia 6A 4 640
5 Kennedale HS Cody Kovar, Blake Bunnell, Daniel To 4A 7 634

6
Dallas
Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Miguel Del Rio, Quinn Torres, Sirjan Kafle 6A 9 618

7 Waller HS Thomas Miller, Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers 5A 19 608
8 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Sean Allemang, Andy Green 5A 15 576
9 Round Rock HS Ian Palmer, Justin Pierre, London Bolsius 6A 13 526

10 Katy Tompkins HS Misha Shaposhnikov, Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan, Melinda Wang 6A 19 518

11 The Village School Vaporciyan, Nicholas, Pan, Allen, Rowe,
Duncan 4A 5 516

12 Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS Caleb Baker, Jonathan Wilcox, Dario Ugalde 3A 16 470

13 Lewisville Flower Mound
HS Zach Hart, James Graham, Oskari Pirhonen 6A 6 468

14 McKinney HS Evan Weiss, Sumeet Gautam, Rameen
Housseini 5A 10 444
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15 Rockport Fulton HS Clay Stehling, Joey Manahan, Cole Leal 4A 31 438
16 Pearland Dawson HS Daniel Bao, Arjun Kungilwar, Toby Liu 6A 22 424
17 Corpus Christi Ray HS Ryan Butler, Luke Montalvo, Nathan Flores 6A 28 414

18 Idalou HS Tannor Walters, Dylan Arguello, Vince
Galaviz 3A 3 396

19 San Angelo Central HS Bradley Bridges, Wyatt Campbell, Nolan
Faught 6A 3 390

20 Navasota HS Kynsee Gesch, Austin Espinoza, Joshua
Hinson 4A 21 370

21 Andrews HS Dustin Savell, Jace Cordell, Bretton May 4A 4 364
22 Liberty Hill HS Jake Martin, Bo Miller, Hayden Luckadoo 4A 25 364
23 Aleif Kerr HS Duy Le, Shafin Amin, Anh Minh Nguyen 6A 23 360
24 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Jillian Jones, Chandler Whitehead 2A 14 358
25 Tomball Memorial HS Alejandro Toscano, Evan Nicholas, Esau Noya 5A 19 356
26 Hutto HS Carson Page, Isaac Steadman, Cole Ballard 5A 17 334
27 Prosper HS Jimmy Jones, Grayson Barrett, Ben Grawe 5A 10 328
28 McKinney Boyd HS Thai Nguyen, Christian Duffee, Jeffrey Wang 6A 6 320
29 Argyle HS Hugh Devine, Jeremy Clark, Jessica Portales 4A 9 312
30 Lindale HS Daniel Gerthe, Noah Clayton, Dakota Tunnell 5A 16 304

31 Denton Ryan HS Andrew Young, Nicholas Westrick, Cole
Anderson 6A 5 286

32 South Grand Prairie HS Evan Shrestha, Charlie Peterson, John
Mathison 6A 8 284

33 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Brianna Azua, Christopher
Burrell 2A 5 264

34 Archer City HS Alex DellaNebbia, Matt Kuykendall, London
Steele 2A 9 262

35 Texarkana Texas HS Carson Dial, Ryan Hall, Matthew Crawford 5A 15 254
36 Irving MacArthur HS Fahim Rahman, Nikhil Arora, Karla Gonzalez 6A 9 246
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37 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Michael Funk, Keegan Freeeman 1A 5 244
38 Abilene Wylie HS Nick Tindle, Josh Kearney, Wyatt Witemeyer 4A 6 240

39 Sherman HS Matthew Blair, David Rake, Florencio
Santibanez 5A 10 228

40 Glen Rose HS Chance Page, Jonathan Hang, Ryne K'Miller 3A 11 222

41 Bowie HS Hailey Mothershead, Jacob Vaughn, Jackson
Gwilliam 3A 9 188

42 Sabine Pass HS Aaron Griffith, Alejandro Espinoza, Zade
Delgadillo 2A 24 186

43 Boerne Champion HS Michael Wesevich, Zachary Albrecht, Aaron
Reidinger 5A 27 184

44 Gladewater Sabine HS Bradley Johnson, Dalton Haynes, Tyler
Raymond 3A 17 168

45 Lubbock Coronado HS Raja Rajcic, Reed Hamilton, JT Morris 6A 2 164

46 S&S HS Jossue Cartagena, Joe Richardson, Andrew
Clarke 3A 10 144

47 Mabank HS Robert Welch , Laura Sandlin, Brandon
Lichaiu 4A 13 132

48 Hico HS Vernon Piland, Michaela Gephart, Yulisa Rico 2A 10 132
49 Joshua HS Jesse Hardee, Patrick Burks, Jacob Hull 5A 8 120

50 Aspermont HS Nathan Godfrey, Jacoby Douglass, William
Harris 1A 13 112

51 Chireno HS Aaron Taylor, Rocky Hammack, Tyler Butler 1A 28 108
52 Morton HS JJ Dela Cruz, DJ Cook, Edgar Portillo 2A 5 106

53 Mineral Wells HS TAMBREY DAVIS, BRYANT
ARMSTRONG, HEATH GOODWIN 4A 4 102

54 Malakoff Cross Roads Nickolaus Linderman, Justin Yachinich, Lance
Cain 2A 19 88

55 Van Alstyne HS Joshua Grover, Kevin Hendricks, Carter Patty 3A 13 86
56 Bangs HS Merrick Boase, Jordan Coronado, Zach Fuqua 3A 7 80
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57 Callisburg HS Sean Kelley, Zach Morrow, Sam Cross 3A 10 80
58 Goliad HS Arlie Parker, Cameron Reyes, Duncan Mackay 3A 27 80

59 Early HS Austin Frakes, Alex Hamilton, Steven
Armstrong 3A 7 78

60 Gainesville HS Jacob Goldsworthy, Sierra Davis, Brayson
Tapia 4A 9 76

61 Wheeler HS Destrie Kinnaman, Kori Howard, Bryan Parra 2A 2 66

62 Bryan Collegiate HS John Fernandez, Allyson Stephens, Eduardo
Pecina 5A 18 60

63 City View HS Lance Delago, Steven Ngo, Abraham Mangum 3A 9 60
64 Tulia HS Ty Bishop, Cole Lewis, Josh McDowell 3A 2 30
65 Collinsville HS Jessie Allen, Jacob Claytor, Tyler Armstrong 2A 11 24

Computer Science - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Michael Funk, Keegan Freeeman 1A 5 244
2 Aspermont HS Nathan Godfrey, Jacoby Douglass, William Harris 1A 13 112
3 Chireno HS Aaron Taylor, Rocky Hammack, Tyler Butler 1A 28 108
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Computer Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Jillian Jones, Chandler Whitehead 2A 14 358

2 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Brianna Azua, Christopher
Burrell 2A 5 264

3 Archer City HS Alex DellaNebbia, Matt Kuykendall, London
Steele 2A 9 262

4 Sabine Pass HS Aaron Griffith, Alejandro Espinoza, Zade
Delgadillo 2A 24 186

5 Hico HS Vernon Piland, Michaela Gephart, Yulisa Rico 2A 10 132
6 Morton HS JJ Dela Cruz, DJ Cook, Edgar Portillo 2A 5 106

7 Malakoff Cross
Roads

Nickolaus Linderman, Justin Yachinich, Lance
Cain 2A 19 88

8 Wheeler HS Destrie Kinnaman, Kori Howard, Bryan Parra 2A 2 66
9 Collinsville HS Jessie Allen, Jacob Claytor, Tyler Armstrong 2A 11 24
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Computer Science - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS Caleb Baker, Jonathan Wilcox, Dario Ugalde 3A 16 470

2 Idalou HS Tannor Walters, Dylan Arguello, Vince Galaviz 3A 3 396
3 Glen Rose HS Chance Page, Jonathan Hang, Ryne K'Miller 3A 11 222

4 Bowie HS Hailey Mothershead, Jacob Vaughn, Jackson
Gwilliam 3A 9 188

5 Gladewater Sabine HS Bradley Johnson, Dalton Haynes, Tyler
Raymond 3A 17 168

6 S&S HS Jossue Cartagena, Joe Richardson, Andrew
Clarke 3A 10 144

7 Van Alstyne HS Joshua Grover, Kevin Hendricks, Carter Patty 3A 13 86
8 Bangs HS Merrick Boase, Jordan Coronado, Zach Fuqua 3A 7 80
9 Callisburg HS Sean Kelley, Zach Morrow, Sam Cross 3A 10 80
10 Goliad HS Arlie Parker, Cameron Reyes, Duncan Mackay 3A 27 80

11 Early HS Austin Frakes, Alex Hamilton, Steven
Armstrong 3A 7 78

12 City View HS Lance Delago, Steven Ngo, Abraham Mangum 3A 9 60
13 Tulia HS Ty Bishop, Cole Lewis, Josh McDowell 3A 2 30
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Computer Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Needville HS Austin Mager, Cameron Egger, William Schodek 4A 28 664
2 Kennedale HS Cody Kovar, Blake Bunnell, Daniel To 4A 7 634

3 The Village
School Vaporciyan, Nicholas, Pan, Allen, Rowe, Duncan 4A 5 516

4 Rockport Fulton
HS Clay Stehling, Joey Manahan, Cole Leal 4A 31 438

5 Navasota HS Kynsee Gesch, Austin Espinoza, Joshua Hinson 4A 21 370
6 Andrews HS Dustin Savell, Jace Cordell, Bretton May 4A 4 364
7 Liberty Hill HS Jake Martin, Bo Miller, Hayden Luckadoo 4A 25 364
8 Argyle HS Hugh Devine, Jeremy Clark, Jessica Portales 4A 9 312

9 Abilene Wylie
HS Nick Tindle, Josh Kearney, Wyatt Witemeyer 4A 6 240

10 Mabank HS Robert Welch , Laura Sandlin, Brandon Lichaiu 4A 13 132

11 Mineral Wells
HS

TAMBREY DAVIS, BRYANT ARMSTRONG, HEATH
GOODWIN 4A 4 102

12 Gainesville HS Jacob Goldsworthy, Sierra Davis, Brayson Tapia 4A 9 76
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Computer Science - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Waller HS Thomas Miller, Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers 5A 19 608
2 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Sean Allemang, Andy Green 5A 15 576
3 McKinney HS Evan Weiss, Sumeet Gautam, Rameen Housseini 5A 10 444

4 Tomball Memorial
HS Alejandro Toscano, Evan Nicholas, Esau Noya 5A 19 356

5 Hutto HS Carson Page, Isaac Steadman, Cole Ballard 5A 17 334
6 Prosper HS Jimmy Jones, Grayson Barrett, Ben Grawe 5A 10 328
7 Lindale HS Daniel Gerthe, Noah Clayton, Dakota Tunnell 5A 16 304

8 Texarkana Texas
HS Carson Dial, Ryan Hall, Matthew Crawford 5A 15 254

9 Sherman HS Matthew Blair, David Rake, Florencio Santibanez 5A 10 228

10 Boerne Champion
HS

Michael Wesevich, Zachary Albrecht, Aaron
Reidinger 5A 27 184

11 Joshua HS Jesse Hardee, Patrick Burks, Jacob Hull 5A 8 120

12 Bryan Collegiate HS John Fernandez, Allyson Stephens, Eduardo
Pecina 5A 18 60
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Computer Science - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Tres Brenan, Colby Brown, David Yuan 6A 19 696

2 Houston Cypress Ranch HS Terrence Schreiber, Patrick Kelly, Terrence
Park 6A 17 696

3 Fort Worth Paschal HS Edward Nguyen , Wyatt Reeves, Mario
Garcia 6A 4 640

4 Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS Miguel Del Rio, Quinn Torres, Sirjan Kafle 6A 9 618

5 Round Rock HS Ian Palmer, Justin Pierre, London Bolsius 6A 13 526

6 Katy Tompkins HS Misha Shaposhnikov, Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan, Melinda Wang 6A 19 518

7 Lewisville Flower Mound
HS Zach Hart, James Graham, Oskari Pirhonen 6A 6 468

8 Pearland Dawson HS Daniel Bao, Arjun Kungilwar, Toby Liu 6A 22 424
9 Corpus Christi Ray HS Ryan Butler, Luke Montalvo, Nathan Flores 6A 28 414

10 San Angelo Central HS Bradley Bridges, Wyatt Campbell, Nolan
Faught 6A 3 390

11 Aleif Kerr HS Duy Le, Shafin Amin, Anh Minh Nguyen 6A 23 360
12 McKinney Boyd HS Thai Nguyen, Christian Duffee, Jeffrey Wang 6A 6 320

13 Denton Ryan HS Andrew Young, Nicholas Westrick, Cole
Anderson 6A 5 286

14 South Grand Prairie HS Evan Shrestha, Charlie Peterson, John
Mathison 6A 8 284

15 Irving MacArthur HS Fahim Rahman, Nikhil Arora, Karla Gonzalez 6A 9 246
16 Lubbock Coronado HS Raja Rajcic, Reed Hamilton, JT Morris 6A 2 164

Computer Science - Individual
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 240 100.0

2 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 234 98.0

3 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 232 97.5
3 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 232 97.5
5 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 232
5 Patrick Kelly Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
5 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
5 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 232
9 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 224 95.0
9 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 224 95.0
9 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 224 95.0
9 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 224 95.0
13 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 216 92.5
13 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 216 92.5
13 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 216 92.5
16 Thomas Miller Waller HS 5A 19 12 216
17 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 208 90.0
18 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 208
18 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 208
18 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 208
18 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 208
22 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 202 89.7
23 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 200 94.4
24 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 200 87.5
24 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 200 87.5
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26 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

26 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

28 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0
28 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0
30 Daniel To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 94.2
31 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 87.2
32 Vaporciyan, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 10 194 87.1

33 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 194 87.0

34 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 192 85.0
34 Bradley Bridges San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 192 85.0
36 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 192
36 Zach Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 192

38 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 190 85.0

39 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 188 86.8
40 Ryan Butler Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 186
41 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 184 88.9
42 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 184
42 Quong Duong Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 184
42 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 184
42 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 184
46 Clay Stehling Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 182 96.9
47 Joey Manahan Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 180 84.2
48 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 180
49 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 178 82.1
50 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 176 86.1
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51 Pan, Allen The Village School 4A 5 12 176 80.0
52 Luke Montalvo Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 176

52 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 176
54 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 174 90.9
55 Justin Pierre Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 174 83.8
56 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 174
57 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 168 90.6
58 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 168 83.3
59 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 168 77.5

60 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 168

61 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 166
62 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 164
62 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 164
64 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 162
64 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 162
66 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 160 87.5
67 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 160 80.6
68 Caleb Baker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 160 81.0
69 Alejandro Toscano Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 160 75.0
70 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 158
71 Jonathan Wilcox Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 156 76.0
72 Logan Willson Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 156
73 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 154 87.1
74 Dario Ugalde Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 154 74.0
75 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 152 77.8

76 Moniish Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 148 86.7
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Elanchezhian
77 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 148 73.7
78 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 148
79 Rowe, Duncan The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9

79 Keller, Aaron The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9
81 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 144 81.3
82 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 144
83 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 142
84 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 140
85 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 138
85 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 138
85 Daniel Gerthe Lindale HS 5A 16 12 138
88 Bryan Head Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 136
88 Jeffery Zho Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 136
90 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 134 82.8
91 Zdvijkov, Nikita The Village School 4A 5 10 132 80.0
91 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 132 80.0
93 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 132
93 Oskari Pirhonen Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 132
93 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 132
96 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 130 71.4
96 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 130 71.4
98 John Kahn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 130
99 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 128
99 Garrett Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
99 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
102 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 4A 4 10 126 88.0
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103 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 2A 9 12 126 79.3
103 Johnny Zielinski Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 126 79.3
105 Martin Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 126 68.0
106 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 124
106 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 124

108 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 122
108 Westrich, Jake The Village School 4A 5 12 122
108 Quach, Ryan The Village School 4A 5 10 122
108 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 122
108 Rameen Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 122
113 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 120 87.5
114 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 120 78.6
115 Garrett Larson Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 120
115 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 120
117 Nicholas Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 118
118 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 3A 10 11 116 73.3
119 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 116 68.0
120 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 116
120 Hutsell, Mack The Village School 4A 5 9 116
122 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 114 87.0
123 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 114
123 Vu, Bach The Village School 4A 5 10 114
125 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 112 75.0
126 Kasradze, Anna The Village School 4A 5 10 112
127 Ramirez, Federico The Village School 4A 5 9 110
127 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 110
127 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 110
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130 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 108 76.9
131 Ubaid Choudhry Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 108
132 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 106 67.7
133 Christian Duffee McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 106
133 Joshua Hinson Navasota HS 4A 21 12 106
133 Mike Tran Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 106
136 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 104 79.2
137 Evan Nicholas Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 12 104 48.0
138 Shetkar, Sid The Village School 4A 5 10 104
138 Spencer Williams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 104
138 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 104
138 Noah Clayton Lindale HS 5A 16 12 104
142 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 102 85.7

143 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 102 76.0

144 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 102
144 Zhao, Amy The Village School 4A 5 12 102
146 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 100 66.7
147 Sean Whipple Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 100 66.6
148 Patrick Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 100
148 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 100
148 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 100
151 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 98
151 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 98
153 He, Jerry The Village School 4A 5 12 96
153 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 96
153 Karur, Rohith The Village School 4A 5 10 96
156 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 94 94.1
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157 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 94 72.0
158 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 94 65.5
159 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 94
159 InHo Kim Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94
159 Willey, Patrick The Village School 4A 5 12 94

162 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 92 77.0

163 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 92 69.2
164 Esau Noya Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 92 37.0
165 Wilson Book Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 92
165 Carson Dial Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 92
167 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 90 84.2
168 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 66.7
169 Cheng, Renjun The Village School 4A 5 12 90
169 Ayush Goradia Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 90
169 Luo, Justin The Village School 4A 5 12 90
169 Gabe Abrams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 90
169 Song, Ben The Village School 4A 5 12 90
174 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 88 70.8
175 Ryan Hall Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 88
175 Wagenaar, Peter The Village School 4A 5 10 88
175 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 88
175 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 88
179 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 86 57.6
179 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 86 57.6
181 Miguel Mondragon Navasota HS 4A 21 12 86
181 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 86
181 Pham, Tai The Village School 4A 5 12 86



10/26/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 17/76

181 Jorge Natera Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 86
181 Keith Favre Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 86
181 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 86
187 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 2A 9 12 84 100.0
188 Presley Hoyl Andrews HS 4A 4 10 84 88.2
189 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 84 72.0
190 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 84 72.7
191 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 84
191 Navarro, Agustin The Village School 4A 5 12 84
191 Tian, Bruce The Village School 4A 5 10 84
191 Wille, Nick The Village School 4A 5 9 84
191 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 84
191 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 84
191 Jonathan Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 84
198 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 82 78.9
199 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 82 69.6
200 Akshat Kumar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 82
201 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 80 75.0
202 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 80 66.7
203 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 80 60.7
204 Adebowale, Tanto The Village School 4A 5 10 80
205 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 78 92.1

206 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 78 68.0

207 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 78 64.0

208 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 78
208 Bergman, Antti The Village School 4A 5 10 78
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208 Zhao, Tyson The Village School 4A 5 10 78
211 TAMBREY DAVIS Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 76 93.0
212 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 76 77.8

213 Harishree Karthik Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 76 78.0

214 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 76 68.0

215 Cole Leal Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 76 68.2
216 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 76
217 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 74 65.0
218 Rao, Nina The Village School 4A 5 9 74
218 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 74
218 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 74
218 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 74
218 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 74
218 Matthew Crawford Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 74
218 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 74
225 Charlie Peterson South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 72 81.3
225 Florencio Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 72 81.3
227 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 72 73.7

228 Jesus Cantu Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

228 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0

230 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 72 47.5
231 Chris Madison Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 72
231 Keagen Dotter McKinney HS 5A 10 11 72
231 Raja Rajcic Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 72
231 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 72
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231 Steven Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 72
236 Leanne Blind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 70 76.5
237 Isaac Hill Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 70 66.7
238 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 70 67.0
239 Selwin George Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
239 Jordan Addison Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
239 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 70
242 Kyley Bettes Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 68 85.7
243 Nolan Faught San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 68 63.6
244 Shen, Joe The Village School 4A 5 12 68
244 Fletcher, Jonny The Village School 4A 5 12 68
246 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 66 80.0
247 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 66 68.4
247 Mauro Basio Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 66 68.4
249 Shabalina, Katya The Village School 4A 5 11 66
249 Yang, Apple The Village School 4A 5 12 66
249 Soos, Barnabas The Village School 4A 5 12 66
249 Tyler Seale Navasota HS 4A 21 12 66
249 Markovsky, Becca The Village School 4A 5 10 66
254 Connor Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 64 75.0
254 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 64 75.0
254 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 64 75.0
257 Pearson Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 64 58.3
258 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 64 50.0
259 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
259 Jesusasan, Zach The Village School 4A 5 9 64
259 Matthew Baldobino Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
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262 Jonathan Hang Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 62 84.6
262 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 62 84.6
264 Joshua Garst Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 62 70.6
265 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 62
265 Dakota Tunnell Lindale HS 5A 16 11 62
265 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 62
265 Joshua Schroeder Waller HS 5A 19 11 62

269 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 60 79.0
270 Zachary Albrecht Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 10 60 59.1
270 Aaron Reidinger Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 60 59.1
272 JJ Dela Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 60 0.0
273 Michael Tuttle Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 60
273 Luke Robertson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 60
275 Austin Thomas Idalou HS 3A 3 10 58 63.2
275 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 58 63.2
277 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 58 56.5
278 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 58
278 Chandler Whitehead Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 58
278 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 58
278 Rodriguez, Iker The Village School 4A 5 11 58
278 Symington, Marco The Village School 4A 5 9 58
278 Duong, Noob The Village School 4A 5 12 58
284 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 56 69.0
285 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 56 68.8
286 Al-Eisa, Omar The Village School 4A 5 12 56
286 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 4A 9 11 56
286 Dustin Gates Lindale HS 5A 16 11 56
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286 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 56

286 Gunnarshaug,
Mathias The Village School 4A 5 9 56

291 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 54 76.9
292 Katie Hyry Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 54
292 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 54
292 Adeyemo, Tolu The Village School 4A 5 10 54
295 London Steele Archer City HS 2A 9 12 52 90.0
295 Lupe Osornio Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 52 90.0

297 Mirek Koci Archer City HS 2A 9 11 52 71.4
298 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 54.5
299 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 52
299 David McKinney Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 52
299 Nathan Flores Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 9 52
299 Jossue Cartagena S&S HS 3A 10 10 52
299 Nathan Terrien Lindale HS 5A 16 12 52
299 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 52
305 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
306 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 50 67.0
307 Drew Sant Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 50 57.9
308 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 50
308 Jacob Roquemore Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
308 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 50
308 Kipp Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50
308 Deanna Grimes Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
308 Reed Hamilton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 50
308 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 50
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308 Sebastian Arrangoiz Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50
316 Nathan Godfrey Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 48 75.0
317 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 48 62.5
318 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 48
318 Ling, Alex The Village School 4A 5 11 48
318 Noah Ortega Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 48
321 Brynn Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 88.9
322 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 58.8
322 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 46 58.8
324 Stuart Small Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 46
324 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 46
324 Lee, Brandon The Village School 4A 5 12 46
324 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46
324 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 46
329 Ryne K'Miller Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 44 80.0
330 Ashwani Patel Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
330 Aubry, Robin The Village School 4A 5 10 44
330 Alex McBay Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
330 Chris Morphis Lindale HS 5A 16 11 44
330 Zheng, Jafe The Village School 4A 5 12 44
330 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 44
330 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 44
330 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44
330 Preaux, Valentin The Village School 4A 5 12 44
339 Long Nguyen Kennedale HS 4A 7 9 42 72.7
340 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 42 60.0
341 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 42 56.3
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342 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 42
342 To, Cuong The Village School 4A 5 12 42
342 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 42
345 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 40 87.5
346 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 40 66.66
347 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 40 56.2
348 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
349 Dennis, Blake The Village School 4A 5 10 40
349 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 40
349 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 40
349 Joshua Grover Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 40
349 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 40
349 Reagan Lucia Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
349 Layundra Curry Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 40
349 Nathan Zickefoose Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
349 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 40
349 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 40
349 Zhu, Peggy The Village School 4A 5 12 40
360 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 38 61.5
360 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 38 61.5
362 Justin Harte Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 38 44.0
363 Sean Kelley Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 38
363 Austin Ryden Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
363 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 38
363 Brett Minor Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
363 Merrick Boase Bangs HS 3A 7 12 38
368 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 36 70.0
369 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 57.1
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369 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 36 57.1
371 Bennett Steward Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 36 50.0
372 DJ Cook Morton HS 2A 5 12 36 0.0
373 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 36
373 Thomas Morin Mabank HS 4A 13 12 36
373 Austin Frakes Early HS 3A 7 10 36
373 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 36
377 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 85.7
378 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 34 64.0
379 Mikayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 34 43.5

380 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 34
380 John Young Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 34
380 Nicolas Garakani Lindale HS 5A 16 11 34
380 Ethan Johnson Lindale HS 5A 16 12 34
380 Tanner Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 34
385 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 32 75.0
385 Sam Robinson Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 75.0
387 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 58.3
387 Nickolaus Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 32 58.3
389 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 32 50.0
389 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 32 50.0
391 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 32 46.7
392 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 32 35.0
393 Michaela Leal Corpus Christi Moody HS 5A 31 11 32
393 Camryn Parsons Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
393 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 32
393 Harris Boley Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
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393 Reece Griffin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
393 Jeff Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32
393 Fuentes, Josue The Village School 4A 5 10 32
393 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 32
401 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 30 66.7
402 Sierra Davis Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 30 47.05
403 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 30 42.9
404 Mason Davis Muenster HS 2A 11 11 30
404 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 30
404 Andrew Logsdon Shiner HS 2A 28 12 30
404 Daniel D'Rovencourt Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 30

404 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 30
404 Hanwool Yun Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 30
404 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 30
404 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 30
412 Chase Osborne Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 28 83.0
412 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 28 83.0
414 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28 60.0
415 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 44.4
416 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 28 38.5
417 John Fernandez Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28
417 Jeremiah Jenkins Hutto HS 5A 17 11 28
417 Joshua Jones Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 28
417 Bulsara, Giri The Village School 4A 5 12 28
417 Hill, Erik The Village School 4A 5 12 28
417 Venkataraman, Vivek The Village School 4A 5 12 28
417 Jonathan Asher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 28
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417 Chan, Howard The Village School 4A 5 12 28
425 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 26 71.4
426 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 26 71.0
427 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 26 71.4
428 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 26 46.7
429 Ghazi, Wassim The Village School 4A 5 10 26
429 Austin McKnight Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26
429 Casmiro, Evaristo The Village School 4A 5 11 26
429 Kidd, Fraser The Village School 4A 5 11 26
429 Jarod Konze Hutto HS 5A 17 11 26
434 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 100.0
435 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 24 62.5
435 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 24 62.5
437 Lance Cain Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 24 40.0
438 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 35.7
439 Kroger, Abe The Village School 4A 5 10 24
439 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 24
439 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24
439 Brandon Head Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 24
439 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 24
439 Mut, Alex The Village School 4A 5 12 24
439 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 24
446 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 22 80.0
446 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 22 80.0
448 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 22 55.6
449 David McAlpine Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 22 55.0
450 Zackery Hines Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 22 41.2
451 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 22
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451 Matthew Thibodeaux Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
451 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 22
451 Allyson Stephens Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 22
451 Davonte Witcher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
451 Alex Hamilton Early HS 3A 7 11 22
451 Badees Nouiouat Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 22
458 Autumn Miller Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 20 66.6
458 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 20 66.6
460 John Mathison South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 20 66.7
460 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7
460 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7

463 Vu, Justin The Village School 4A 5 11 20
463 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 20
463 Hassan, Rahim The Village School 4A 5 10 20
463 Ryan Bickham Shiner HS 2A 28 12 20
463 Dong, Vincent The Village School 4A 5 10 20
463 Jake Boyles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 20
463 Steven Armstrong Early HS 3A 7 11 20
470 Brooke Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 18 100.0
470 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 18 100.0
470 Jayce Graham Archer City HS 2A 9 12 18 100.0
473 Cade Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 18 57.1
474 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 18
474 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 18
474 Ashley Poole Early HS 3A 7 12 18
477 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 66.6

BRYANT
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478 ARMSTRONG Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 16 50.0

478 Nicholas
Vasilakopoulos Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 16 50.0

478 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 16 50.0
478 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 16 50.0
482 Vernon Zier Early HS 3A 7 11 16
482 Robby Woods Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 16
484 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 15 75.0
485 Will Fain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 14 60.0
486 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 14 44.4
486 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 14 44.4
488 Christina Green Crosby HS 5A 21 10 14 44.0
489 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 14 44.4
490 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 14
490 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 14
490 Dustin Becktold Early HS 3A 7 11 14
493 Landon Cox Archer City HS 2A 9 12 12 100.0
494 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 12 50.0
494 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 12 50.0
496 Carlos Torre Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12 40.0
496 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 12 40.0
498 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 12 35.7
499 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 12 33.3
500 Jessie Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 12
500 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 12
500 Zach Fuqua Bangs HS 3A 7 11 12
500 Carter Patty Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 12
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500 Okorocha, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 11 12
500 Tristan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 10 12
506 Bode Pierce Archer City HS 2A 9 10 10 42.9
507 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 10 31.6
508 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 10 28.6
509 HEATH GOODWIN Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 11 10 17.6
510 Edgar Portillo Morton HS 2A 5 11 10 0.0
511 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 10
511 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 10
511 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10
511 Gerrit Zondag Early HS 3A 7 12 10
511 Abraham Mangum City View HS 3A 9 10 10
516 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 8 50.0

516 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 8 50.0
516 PJ Bordayo Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 8 50.0
516 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 8 50.0
520 Jeremiah Cooke Archer City HS 2A 9 10 8 37.5
521 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 8
521 Dos Santos, Jose The Village School 4A 5 12 8
521 Josh Hickman Waller HS 5A 19 9 8
521 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 8
525 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 6 33.3
526 Brayson Tapia Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 6 28.57
526 Hunter McKnight Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 6 28.57
528 Porsha Garrett Morton HS 2A 5 9 6 0.0
529 Blake Dreitner Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 6
529 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 6
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529 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
529 Wylie Murphy Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 6
529 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 6
529 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
535 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 4
535 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 4
537 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 33.0
538 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 2 28.6
539 Jeong, Wonsik The Village School 4A 5 9 2
540 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 0 0.0
541 Ashlin Bell Hutto HS 5A 17 11 0
541 Kevin Barnes Muenster HS 2A 11 12 0
541 Gage Morrison Mabank HS 4A 13 11 0
541 Zachariah Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 0

541 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
541 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 0
547 Brandon McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -2 20.0
548 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 -2
548 Ryan Lunsford Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -2
550 Martin Loera Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -4 16.7
551 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -4 0.0
552 Tristin Chick Early HS 3A 7 11 -4
553 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 -6 20.0
554 Mateo Govea Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -6
554 Brendan Vardy Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 -6
556 Josh McDowell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -8 16.7
557 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 -10 15.3
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558 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0
558 Titus McCloud Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0
560 Stephanie V Morton HS 2A 5 9 -12 0.0
561 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -14 9.1
562 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 -16
562 Norman Want Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 -16
564 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -20
565 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5
565 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5
567 Richard Holder Mabank HS 4A 13 12 -24
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Computer Science - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 112 75.0
2 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 76 68.0
3 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 62
4 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 56 69.0
5 Nathan Godfrey Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 48 75.0
6 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 40 87.5
7 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 28 83.0
8 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 24 62.5
9 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 24
10 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 22
11 Autumn Miller Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 20 66.6
12 Brooke Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 18 100.0
13 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 12 50.0
14 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 8 50.0
14 PJ Bordayo Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 8 50.0
16 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 33.0

Computer Science - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 168 90.6
2 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 162
3 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 160 80.6
4 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 138
5 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 2A 9 12 126 79.3
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6 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 2A 9 12 84 100.0
7 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 78 92.1
8 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 70 67.0
9 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 66 80.0
10 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 62 84.6
11 JJ Dela Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 60 0.0
12 Chandler Whitehead Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 58
13 London Steele Archer City HS 2A 9 12 52 90.0
14 Mirek Koci Archer City HS 2A 9 11 52 71.4
15 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 50 67.0
16 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 42 60.0
17 DJ Cook Morton HS 2A 5 12 36 0.0
18 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 36
19 Nickolaus Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 32 58.3
20 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 32 50.0
21 Mason Davis Muenster HS 2A 11 11 30
21 Andrew Logsdon Shiner HS 2A 28 12 30
23 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 28 38.5
24 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 26 71.4
25 Lance Cain Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 24 40.0
26 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 22 80.0
27 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 22
28 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 20 66.6
29 Ryan Bickham Shiner HS 2A 28 12 20
30 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 18 100.0
30 Jayce Graham Archer City HS 2A 9 12 18 100.0
32 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 66.6
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33 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 14 44.4
34 Landon Cox Archer City HS 2A 9 12 12 100.0

35 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 12 33.3
36 Jessie Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 12
37 Bode Pierce Archer City HS 2A 9 10 10 42.9
38 Edgar Portillo Morton HS 2A 5 11 10 0.0
39 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 8 50.0
39 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 8 50.0
41 Jeremiah Cooke Archer City HS 2A 9 10 8 37.5
42 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 8
43 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 6 33.3
44 Porsha Garrett Morton HS 2A 5 9 6 0.0
45 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 6
45 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 6
47 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 0 0.0
48 Kevin Barnes Muenster HS 2A 11 12 0
48 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 0
50 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -4 0.0
51 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 -10 15.3
52 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0
52 Titus McCloud Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0
54 Stephanie V Morton HS 2A 5 9 -12 0.0
55 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -20

Computer Science - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
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1 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 168 77.5

2 Caleb Baker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 160 81.0

3 Jonathan Wilcox Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 156 76.0

4 Dario Ugalde Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 154 74.0

5 Martin Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 126 68.0

6 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 120 78.6
7 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 3A 10 11 116 73.3
8 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 116 68.0
9 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 108 76.9

10 Hailey
Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 94 72.0

11 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 86 57.6
12 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 74
13 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 72 47.5
14 Jonathan Hang Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 62 84.6
15 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 60 79.0
16 Austin Thomas Idalou HS 3A 3 10 58 63.2

17 Lupe Osornio Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS 3A 16 12 52 90.0

18 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 52
18 Jossue Cartagena S&S HS 3A 10 10 52
20 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 48
21 Ryne K'Miller Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 44 80.0
22 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 44
23 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 42
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24 Joshua Grover Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 40
24 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 40
24 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 40
27 Justin Harte Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 38 44.0
28 Sean Kelley Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 38
28 Merrick Boase Bangs HS 3A 7 12 38
30 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 57.1
31 Austin Frakes Early HS 3A 7 10 36
32 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 34 64.0
33 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 34
34 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 32 75.0
35 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 32
35 Jeff Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32
37 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 30
37 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 30
39 Chase Osborne Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 28 83.0
40 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28 60.0
41 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 26 71.0
42 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 24
42 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 24
44 David McAlpine Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 22 55.0
45 Alex Hamilton Early HS 3A 7 11 22
46 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 20
46 Steven Armstrong Early HS 3A 7 11 20
48 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 18
48 Ashley Poole Early HS 3A 7 12 18
50 Vernon Zier Early HS 3A 7 11 16
50 Robby Woods Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 16
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52 Dustin Becktold Early HS 3A 7 11 14
53 Zach Fuqua Bangs HS 3A 7 11 12
53 Carter Patty Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 12
53 Tristan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 10 12
56 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 10
56 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 10

56 Gerrit Zondag Early HS 3A 7 12 10
56 Abraham Mangum City View HS 3A 9 10 10
60 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 8
61 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
61 Wylie Murphy Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 6
61 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
64 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 2 28.6
65 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
66 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 -2
67 Tristin Chick Early HS 3A 7 11 -4
68 Josh McDowell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -8 16.7

Computer Science - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 224 95.0
1 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 224 95.0
1 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 224 95.0
4 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 216 92.5
4 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 216 92.5
6 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 200 87.5
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7 Daniel To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 94.2
8 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 87.2
9 Vaporciyan, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 10 194 87.1
10 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 192
11 Clay Stehling Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 182 96.9
12 Joey Manahan Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 180 84.2
13 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 178 82.1
14 Pan, Allen The Village School 4A 5 12 176 80.0
15 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 160 87.5
16 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 154 87.1
17 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 148 73.7
18 Rowe, Duncan The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9
18 Keller, Aaron The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9
20 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 140
21 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 134 82.8
22 Zdvijkov, Nikita The Village School 4A 5 10 132 80.0
23 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 4A 4 10 126 88.0
24 Johnny Zielinski Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 126 79.3
25 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 124
26 Westrich, Jake The Village School 4A 5 12 122
26 Quach, Ryan The Village School 4A 5 10 122
28 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 120 87.5
29 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 116
29 Hutsell, Mack The Village School 4A 5 9 116
31 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 114 87.0
32 Vu, Bach The Village School 4A 5 10 114
33 Kasradze, Anna The Village School 4A 5 10 112
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34 Ramirez, Federico The Village School 4A 5 9 110
35 Joshua Hinson Navasota HS 4A 21 12 106

36 Shetkar, Sid The Village School 4A 5 10 104
37 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 102
37 Zhao, Amy The Village School 4A 5 12 102
39 Sean Whipple Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 100 66.6
40 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 100
41 He, Jerry The Village School 4A 5 12 96
41 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 96
41 Karur, Rohith The Village School 4A 5 10 96
44 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 94 94.1
45 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 94
45 Willey, Patrick The Village School 4A 5 12 94
47 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 90 84.2
48 Cheng, Renjun The Village School 4A 5 12 90
48 Luo, Justin The Village School 4A 5 12 90
48 Song, Ben The Village School 4A 5 12 90
51 Wagenaar, Peter The Village School 4A 5 10 88
51 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 88
53 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 86 57.6
54 Miguel Mondragon Navasota HS 4A 21 12 86
54 Pham, Tai The Village School 4A 5 12 86
56 Presley Hoyl Andrews HS 4A 4 10 84 88.2
57 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 84 72.0
58 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 84 72.7
59 Navarro, Agustin The Village School 4A 5 12 84
59 Tian, Bruce The Village School 4A 5 10 84
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59 Wille, Nick The Village School 4A 5 9 84
59 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 84
59 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 84
64 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 82 78.9
65 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 82 69.6
66 Adebowale, Tanto The Village School 4A 5 10 80
67 Bergman, Antti The Village School 4A 5 10 78
67 Zhao, Tyson The Village School 4A 5 10 78
69 TAMBREY DAVIS Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 76 93.0
70 Cole Leal Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 76 68.2
71 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 76
72 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 74 65.0
73 Rao, Nina The Village School 4A 5 9 74
73 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 74
75 Leanne Blind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 70 76.5
76 Kyley Bettes Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 68 85.7
77 Shen, Joe The Village School 4A 5 12 68
77 Fletcher, Jonny The Village School 4A 5 12 68
79 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 66 68.4
80 Shabalina, Katya The Village School 4A 5 11 66
80 Yang, Apple The Village School 4A 5 12 66
80 Soos, Barnabas The Village School 4A 5 12 66
80 Tyler Seale Navasota HS 4A 21 12 66
80 Markovsky, Becca The Village School 4A 5 10 66
85 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
85 Jesusasan, Zach The Village School 4A 5 9 64
85 Matthew Baldobino Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
88 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 58 56.5
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89 Rodriguez, Iker The Village School 4A 5 11 58
89 Symington, Marco The Village School 4A 5 9 58

89 Duong, Noob The Village School 4A 5 12 58
92 Al-Eisa, Omar The Village School 4A 5 12 56
92 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 4A 9 11 56
92 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 56
92 Gunnarshaug, Mathias The Village School 4A 5 9 56
96 Adeyemo, Tolu The Village School 4A 5 10 54
97 Ling, Alex The Village School 4A 5 11 48
98 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 46
98 Lee, Brandon The Village School 4A 5 12 46
98 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 46
101 Aubry, Robin The Village School 4A 5 10 44
101 Zheng, Jafe The Village School 4A 5 12 44
101 Preaux, Valentin The Village School 4A 5 12 44
104 Long Nguyen Kennedale HS 4A 7 9 42 72.7
105 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 42 56.3
106 To, Cuong The Village School 4A 5 12 42
107 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 40 66.66
108 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
109 Dennis, Blake The Village School 4A 5 10 40
109 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 40
109 Zhu, Peggy The Village School 4A 5 12 40
112 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 38 61.5
112 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 38 61.5
114 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 36 70.0
115 Thomas Morin Mabank HS 4A 13 12 36
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116 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 32 35.0
117 Fuentes, Josue The Village School 4A 5 10 32
118 Sierra Davis Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 30 47.05

119 Bulsara, Giri The Village School 4A 5 12 28
119 Hill, Erik The Village School 4A 5 12 28
119 Venkataraman, Vivek The Village School 4A 5 12 28
119 Chan, Howard The Village School 4A 5 12 28
123 Ghazi, Wassim The Village School 4A 5 10 26
123 Casmiro, Evaristo The Village School 4A 5 11 26
123 Kidd, Fraser The Village School 4A 5 11 26
126 Kroger, Abe The Village School 4A 5 10 24
126 Mut, Alex The Village School 4A 5 12 24
128 Zackery Hines Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 22 41.2
129 Vu, Justin The Village School 4A 5 11 20
129 Hassan, Rahim The Village School 4A 5 10 20
129 Dong, Vincent The Village School 4A 5 10 20
132 BRYANT ARMSTRONG Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 16 50.0
133 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 14
134 Carlos Torre Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12 40.0
135 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 12 35.7
136 Okorocha, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 11 12
137 HEATH GOODWIN Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 11 10 17.6
138 Dos Santos, Jose The Village School 4A 5 12 8
139 Brayson Tapia Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 6 28.57
139 Hunter McKnight Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 6 28.57
141 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 4
142 Jeong, Wonsik The Village School 4A 5 9 2
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143 Gage Morrison Mabank HS 4A 13 11 0
143 Zachariah Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 0
145 Richard Holder Mabank HS 4A 13 12 -24

Computer Science - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 232 97.5
2 Thomas Miller Waller HS 5A 19 12 216
3 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 208
4 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 200 87.5
5 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 184
6 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 174
7 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 162
8 Alejandro Toscano Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 160 75.0
9 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 148
10 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 144 81.3
11 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 142
12 Daniel Gerthe Lindale HS 5A 16 12 138
13 Bryan Head Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 136
14 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 130 71.4
15 Rameen Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 122
16 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 120
17 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 110
18 Evan Nicholas Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 12 104 48.0
19 Noah Clayton Lindale HS 5A 16 12 104
20 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 102 85.7



10/26/2014 Virtual Tabulator

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 44/76

21 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 100 66.7
22 Patrick Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 100

23 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 98
24 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 94 65.5
25 Esau Noya Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 92 37.0
26 Carson Dial Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 92
27 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 88 70.8
28 Ryan Hall Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 88
28 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 88
30 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 86
31 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 84
32 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 80 75.0
33 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 80 60.7
34 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 76 77.8
35 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 74
35 Matthew Crawford Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 74
37 Florencio Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 72 81.3
38 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 72 73.7
39 Keagen Dotter McKinney HS 5A 10 11 72
39 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 72
41 Selwin George Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
41 Jordan Addison Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
41 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 70
44 Mauro Basio Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 66 68.4
45 Connor Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 64 75.0
45 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 64 75.0
45 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 64 75.0
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48 Pearson Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 64 58.3
49 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 62
49 Dakota Tunnell Lindale HS 5A 16 11 62

49 Joshua Schroeder Waller HS 5A 19 11 62
52 Zachary Albrecht Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 10 60 59.1
52 Aaron Reidinger Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 60 59.1
54 Luke Robertson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 60
55 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 58
56 Dustin Gates Lindale HS 5A 16 11 56
57 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 54 76.9
58 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 54
59 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 54.5
60 David McKinney Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 52
60 Nathan Terrien Lindale HS 5A 16 12 52
62 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
63 Drew Sant Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 50 57.9
64 Jacob Roquemore Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
64 Deanna Grimes Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
64 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 50
67 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 48 62.5
68 Brynn Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 88.9
69 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 58.8
70 Stuart Small Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 46
70 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46
72 Ashwani Patel Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
72 Alex McBay Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
72 Chris Morphis Lindale HS 5A 16 11 44
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72 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 44
72 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44
77 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 40
77 Layundra Curry Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 40
77 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 40
80 Austin Ryden Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
80 Brett Minor Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
82 Bennett Steward Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 36 50.0
83 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 36
84 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 85.7
85 Mikayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 34 43.5
86 Nicolas Garakani Lindale HS 5A 16 11 34
86 Ethan Johnson Lindale HS 5A 16 12 34
88 Sam Robinson Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 75.0
89 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 58.3
90 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 32 50.0
91 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 32 46.7

92 Michaela Leal Corpus Christi Moody
HS 5A 31 11 32

92 Camryn Parsons Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
92 Harris Boley Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
92 Reece Griffin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
92 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 32
97 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 30 66.7
98 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 30
99 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 44.4
100 John Fernandez Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28
100 Jeremiah Jenkins Hutto HS 5A 17 11 28
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100 Jonathan Asher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 28
103 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 26 71.4
104 Austin McKnight Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26
104 Jarod Konze Hutto HS 5A 17 11 26

106 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 100.0
107 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 24 62.5
108 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 35.7
109 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24
109 Brandon Head Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 24
111 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 22 80.0
112 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 22 55.6
113 Matthew Thibodeaux Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
113 Allyson Stephens Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 22
113 Davonte Witcher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
116 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7
116 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7
118 Jake Boyles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 20
119 Cade Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 18 57.1

120 Nicholas
Vasilakopoulos Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 16 50.0

120 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 16 50.0
122 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 15 75.0
123 Will Fain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 14 60.0
124 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 14 44.4
124 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 14 44.4
126 Christina Green Crosby HS 5A 21 10 14 44.0
127 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 14
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128 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 12 50.0
129 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 12
130 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 10 31.6
131 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10
132 Josh Hickman Waller HS 5A 19 9 8
133 Blake Dreitner Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 6

134 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 4
135 Ashlin Bell Hutto HS 5A 17 11 0
136 Brandon McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -2 20.0
137 Ryan Lunsford Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -2
138 Martin Loera Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -4 16.7
139 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 -6 20.0
140 Mateo Govea Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -6
140 Brendan Vardy Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 -6
142 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -14 9.1
143 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5
143 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5

Computer Science - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 240 100.0

2 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 234 98.0

3 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 232 97.5
4 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 232
4 Patrick Kelly Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
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4 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
4 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 232
8 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 224 95.0
9 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 216 92.5
10 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 208 90.0
11 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 208
11 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 208
11 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 208
14 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 202 89.7
15 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 200 94.4
16 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

16 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

18 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0
18 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0

20 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 194 87.0

21 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 192 85.0
21 Bradley Bridges San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 192 85.0
23 Zach Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 192

24 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 190 85.0

25 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 188 86.8
26 Ryan Butler Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 186
27 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 184 88.9
28 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 184
28 Quong Duong Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 184
28 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 184
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31 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 180
32 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 176 86.1
33 Luke Montalvo Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 176
33 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 176
35 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 174 90.9
36 Justin Pierre Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 174 83.8
37 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 168 83.3

38 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 168

39 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 166
40 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 164
40 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 164
42 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 158
43 Logan Willson Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 156
44 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 152 77.8

45 Moniish
Elanchezhian Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 148 86.7

46 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 144
47 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 138
48 Jeffery Zho Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 136
49 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 132 80.0
50 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 132
50 Oskari Pirhonen Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 132
50 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 132
53 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 130 71.4
54 John Kahn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 130
55 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 128
55 Garrett Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
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55 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
58 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 124
59 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 122
59 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 122
61 Garrett Larson Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 120
62 Nicholas Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 118
63 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 114
64 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 110
65 Ubaid Choudhry Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 108
66 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 106 67.7
67 Christian Duffee McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 106
67 Mike Tran Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 106
69 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 104 79.2
70 Spencer Williams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 104
70 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 104

72 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 102 76.0

73 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 100
74 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 98
75 InHo Kim Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94

76 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 92 77.0

77 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 92 69.2
78 Wilson Book Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 92
79 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 66.7
80 Ayush Goradia Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 90
80 Gabe Abrams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 90
82 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 86
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82 Jorge Natera Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 86
82 Keith Favre Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 86
85 Jonathan Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11 84
86 Akshat Kumar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 82

87 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 80 66.7

88 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 78 68.0

89 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 78 64.0

90 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 78

91 Harishree Karthik Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 76 78.0

92 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 74
92 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 74
94 Charlie Peterson South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 72 81.3

95 Jesus Cantu Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

95 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0

97 Chris Madison Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 72
97 Raja Rajcic Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 72
97 Steven Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 72
100 Isaac Hill Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 70 66.7
101 Nolan Faught San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 68 63.6
102 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 64 50.0
103 Joshua Garst Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 62 70.6
104 Michael Tuttle Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 60
105 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 58 63.2
106 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 58
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107 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 56 68.8
108 Katie Hyry Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 54
109 Nathan Flores Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 9 52
109 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 52

111 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 50
111 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 50
111 Kipp Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50
111 Reed Hamilton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 50
111 Sebastian Arrangoiz Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50
116 Noah Ortega Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 48
117 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 46 58.8
118 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 42
119 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 40 56.2
120 Reagan Lucia Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
120 Nathan Zickefoose Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
122 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 38
123 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 36 57.1
124 John Young Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 34
124 Tanner Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 34
126 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 30 42.9
127 Daniel D'Rovencourt Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 30
127 Hanwool Yun Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 30
127 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 30
130 Joshua Jones Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 28
131 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 26 46.7
132 Badees Nouiouat Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 22
133 John Mathison South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 20 66.7
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134 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 18
135 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 16 50.0
136 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 12 40.0
137 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 10 28.6
138 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 -16
138 Norman Want Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 -16

Computer Science - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Felipe Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 152 77.8
2 Jeffery Zho Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 136
3 Bo Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 132
4 Garrett Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
4 Andrew Kennedy Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 128
6 Hutsell, Mack The Village School 4A 5 9 116
7 Thai Nguyen McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 114
8 Ramirez, Federico The Village School 4A 5 9 110
9 Ubaid Choudhry Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 108
10 Christian Duffee McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 106
11 Spencer Williams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 104
12 Jeffrey Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 100
13 Anh Minh Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 9 98
14 Josh Kearney Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 86 57.6
15 Wille, Nick The Village School 4A 5 9 84
15 Hayden Luckadoo Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 9 84

17 Saumya Rawat Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 9 78 68.0
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18 Rao, Nina The Village School 4A 5 9 74
18 Bradley Johnson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 74
20 Jesusasan, Zach The Village School 4A 5 9 64
21 Michael Tuttle Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 60

22 Chandler
Whitehead Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 58

22 Symington, Marco The Village School 4A 5 9 58
24 Morgan Hill Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 56 68.8

25 Gunnarshaug,
Mathias The Village School 4A 5 9 56

26 Nathan Flores Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 9 52
27 Kipp Corman Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50

27 Sebastian
Arrangoiz Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 50

29 Noah Ortega Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 48
30 Long Nguyen Kennedale HS 4A 7 9 42 72.7
31 Wyatt Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 40 37.5
32 Marcos Izquierdo Dumas HS 5A 3 9 40
33 Justin Harte Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 38 44.0
34 Ty Bishop Tulia HS 3A 2 9 36 57.1
35 Tanner Graney Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 34
36 Dalton Vasquez Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 32 35.0
37 Jeff Thompson Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32
38 Thomas Pratt Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 30 42.9

39 Daniel
D'Rovencourt Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 30

39 Hanwool Yun Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 9 30
41 Chase Osborne Glen Rose HS 3A 11 9 28 83.0
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42 Joshua Jones Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 28
43 Jessica Mathews Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 26 71.4
44 Jose Munoz Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 24 62.5
45 Clinton Smith Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 20 66.6
46 Cason Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7
46 Riley Farley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 20 66.7
48 Brooke Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 18 100.0
49 Sammy Shin McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 9 18
50 Johnny Le Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 16 50.0
51 Robby Woods Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 16
52 Connor Merket Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 9 12 35.7
53 Jonathan Zendejas Hico HS 2A 10 9 12 33.3
54 Jessie Allen Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 12
55 Anusri Shah Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9 10 28.6
56 Jared Everitt Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 9 8 50.0
57 Josh Hickman Waller HS 5A 19 9 8
58 Marisol Morales Hico HS 2A 10 9 6 33.3
59 Brayson Tapia Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 6 28.57
60 Porsha Garrett Morton HS 2A 5 9 6 0.0
61 Brennan Dugger Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
61 Tyler Armstrong Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 6
61 Kevin Miniter Callisburg HS 3A 10 9 6
64 Brandon Ivins Whiteface HS 1A 5 9 2 33.0
65 Jeong, Wonsik The Village School 4A 5 9 2
66 Zachariah Rose Mabank HS 4A 13 9 0
66 Tyler Shipman Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 0
68 Brandon McKnight Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -2 20.0
69 Martin Loera Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -4 16.7
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70 Josh McDowell Tulia HS 3A 2 9 -8 16.7
71 Stephanie V Morton HS 2A 5 9 -12 0.0
72 Nathan tiegiser Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 -14 9.1

73 Norman Want Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 9 -16
74 Levi Hill Collinsville HS 2A 11 9 -20

Computer Science - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 224 95.0
2 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 216 92.5
3 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 202 89.7
4 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 200 94.4
5 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0
5 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 198 85.0
7 Vaporciyan, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 10 194 87.1
8 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 192 85.0
9 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 188 86.8
10 Nathan Diaz Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 174 90.9
11 Ethan Peace Brackett HS 2A 29 10 168 90.6

12 Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 168

13 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 164
14 Carson Page Hutto HS 5A 17 10 162
15 Andrew Harper Sudan HS 2A 5 10 160 80.6
16 Logan Muzyka Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 154 87.1

Moniish
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17 Elanchezhian Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 148 86.7

18 Rowe, Duncan The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9
18 Keller, Aaron The Village School 4A 5 10 146 83.9
20 luis osta Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 138
21 Zdvijkov, Nikita The Village School 4A 5 10 132 80.0
22 Arjun Kungilwar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 132
23 Wyatt Campbell San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 130 71.4
24 Toby Liu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 10 128
25 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 4A 4 10 126 88.0
26 Quach, Ryan The Village School 4A 5 10 122
26 Rameen Housseini McKinney HS 5A 10 10 122
28 Carson Ham Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 120 87.5
29 Dylan Arguello Idalou HS 3A 3 10 120 78.6
30 Vu, Bach The Village School 4A 5 10 114
31 Kasradze, Anna The Village School 4A 5 10 112
32 Shetkar, Sid The Village School 4A 5 10 104

33 Chris Paniagua Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 102 76.0

34 Ben Grawe Prosper HS 5A 10 10 98
35 Karur, Rohith The Village School 4A 5 10 96
36 Garrett Kubenka Needville HS 4A 28 10 94 94.1
37 InHo Kim Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 94

38 Nidha Sha Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 92 77.0

39 Wilson Book Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 92
39 Carson Dial Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 92
41 Cole Anderson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 90 66.7
42 Ayush Goradia Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 90
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42 Gabe Abrams Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 90
44 Ryan Hall Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 88

44 Wagenaar, Peter The Village School 4A 5 10 88
46 Hunter Sacky Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 86
46 Jorge Natera Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 86
48 Presley Hoyl Andrews HS 4A 4 10 84 88.2
49 Tian, Bruce The Village School 4A 5 10 84
50 Katie Randolph Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 82 78.9
51 John Mendoza Needville HS 4A 28 10 82 69.6
52 Adebowale, Tanto The Village School 4A 5 10 80

53 Omar Ramirez Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 78 64.0

54 Bergman, Antti The Village School 4A 5 10 78
54 Zhao, Tyson The Village School 4A 5 10 78

56 Harishree Karthik Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 76 78.0

57 Michael Zink Prosper HS 5A 10 10 74
57 Nikhil Arora Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 74
57 Matthew Crawford Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 10 74
60 Charlie Peterson South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 72 81.3
61 Austin Bennett Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 72 73.7

62 Jesus Cantu Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 10 72 70.0

63 Leanne Blind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 70 76.5
64 Kaitlin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 10 66 68.4
65 Markovsky, Becca The Village School 4A 5 10 66
66 Saif Abbasi Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10 64 50.0
67 Vernon Piland Hico HS 2A 10 10 62 84.6
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68 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 9 10 60 79.0
69 Zachary Albrecht Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 10 60 59.1
70 Austin Thomas Idalou HS 3A 3 10 58 63.2
70 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 10 58 63.2
72 Brighan Schwind Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 58 56.5
73 Sydney Ward Waller HS 5A 19 10 58
74 Keegan Freeeman Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 56 69.0
75 Katie Hyry Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 10 54
75 Adeyemo, Tolu The Village School 4A 5 10 54
77 Jossue Cartagena S&S HS 3A 10 10 52
77 Samiksha Ray Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 52
79 Drew Sant Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 50 57.9
80 Luis Reyes Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 10 50
81 Brynn Offutt Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 88.9
82 Harrison Harbin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 46 58.8
83 Laura Sandlin Mabank HS 4A 13 10 46
84 Aubry, Robin The Village School 4A 5 10 44
84 Andrew Clarke S&S HS 3A 10 10 44
86 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 42 56.3
87 Dennis, Blake The Village School 4A 5 10 40
87 Paiglynn Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 40
89 Derek Isensee Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 38 61.5
89 Isaac Rogers Andrews HS 4A 4 10 38 61.5
91 Shahriyar Khan Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 10 38
92 Austin Frakes Early HS 3A 7 10 36
92 Jacob Hull Joshua HS 5A 8 10 36
94 Kaleb Degler Bowie HS 3A 9 10 32 75.0
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94 Sam Robinson Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 75.0
96 Porly Prom Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 32 58.3
97 Justin Yachinich Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 32 50.0

98 Cameron Reyes Goliad HS 3A 27 10 32
98 Fuentes, Josue The Village School 4A 5 10 32
98 Hannah Andersen Prosper HS 5A 10 10 32
101 Justin Dawsey Sherman HS 5A 10 10 30 66.7
102 Drew Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 28 83.0
103 Evan Grisham Buffalo HS 3A 21 10 28 60.0
104 Yulisa Rico Hico HS 2A 10 10 28 38.5
105 John Fernandez Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 28
106 Maddie Frost Bowie HS 3A 9 10 26 71.0
107 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 2A 5 10 26 71.4
108 Ghazi, Wassim The Village School 4A 5 10 26
109 Christian Corona Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 100.0
110 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 24 35.7
111 Kroger, Abe The Village School 4A 5 10 24
111 Chase Khayat Prosper HS 5A 10 10 24
113 Miguel Chavez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 22 80.0
114 Allyson Stephens Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 22
115 Hassan, Rahim The Village School 4A 5 10 20
115 Dong, Vincent The Village School 4A 5 10 20

117 Nicholas
Vasilakopoulos Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 16 50.0

118 Will Fain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 14 60.0
119 Matthew Bell Sherman HS 5A 10 10 14 44.4
120 Christina Green Crosby HS 5A 21 10 14 44.0
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121 Logan Lachance Prosper HS 5A 10 10 14
122 Carlos Torre Kennedale HS 4A 7 10 12 40.0
123 Tristan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 10 12
124 Bode Pierce Archer City HS 2A 9 10 10 42.9

125 Joshua Synder Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 10 31.6
126 Jamison Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 10 10
126 Jarrett Ross S&S HS 3A 10 10 10
126 Eduardo Pecina Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 10
126 Abraham Mangum City View HS 3A 9 10 10
130 PJ Bordayo Whiteface HS 1A 5 10 8 50.0
131 Jeremiah Cooke Archer City HS 2A 9 10 8 37.5
132 Hunter McKnight Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 6 28.57
133 Pranav Kamath Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 10 4
134 Heath Irwinsky Goliad HS 3A 27 10 -2
134 Ryan Lunsford Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -2
136 Mateo Govea Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 10 -6
137 Nathan Houck Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 10 -10 15.3

Computer Science - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker

1 Terrence Schreiber Houston Cypress Ranch
HS 6A 17 11 232

2 Cameron Egger Needville HS 4A 28 11 224 95.0
3 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 208

3 David Zhou Houston Cypress Ranch
HS 6A 17 11 208
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5 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 200 87.5
6 Ian Palmer Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 184 88.9
7 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 184

8 Joey Manahan Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 180 84.2
9 Merryll Dewabrata Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 11 176 86.1
10 Jack Thielman Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 176
11 Justin Pierre Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 174 83.8
12 Evan Weiss McKinney HS 5A 10 11 174
13 London Bolsius Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 168 83.3
14 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 166
15 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 164
16 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 162
17 Brooks Tate Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 160 87.5
18 Alejandro Toscano Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 160 75.0
19 Duy Le Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 158
20 Isaac Steadman Hutto HS 5A 17 11 142
21 Kynsee Gesch Navasota HS 4A 21 11 140
22 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 138
23 Bryan Head Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 136
24 Austin Stiefelmaier Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 132 80.0

25 Oskari Pirhonen Lewisville Flower Mound
HS 6A 6 11 132

26 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 130 71.4

27 Diego Ruvalcaba Houston Cypress Ranch
HS 6A 17 11 124

28 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 122
28 Fahim Rahman Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 122
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30 Garrett Larson Houston Cypress Ranch
HS

6A 17 11 120

30 Jimmy Jones Prosper HS 5A 10 11 120
32 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 3A 10 11 116 73.3
33 Chance Page Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 116 68.0
34 Nick Tindle Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 114 87.0

35 Grayson Barrett Prosper HS 5A 10 11 110
35 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 11 110
37 Avery Jennings Round Rock HS 6A 13 11 106 67.7
38 Mike Tran Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 11 106
39 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 104 79.2
40 Shafin Amin Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 104
41 Austin Reyes Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 102 85.7
42 Sean Whipple Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 100 66.6
43 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 3A 9 11 94 72.0
44 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 94 65.5
45 Esau Noya Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 11 92 37.0
46 Anthony Bray Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 84 72.0
47 Alex Siller Prosper HS 5A 10 11 84

47 Jonathan Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound
HS 6A 6 11 84

49 Akshat Kumar Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 82
50 Matthew Blair Sherman HS 5A 10 11 80 75.0
51 Mikel Relleke Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 80 60.7

52 Natalia Rodriguez Houston Cypress Ranch
HS 6A 17 11 78

53 Cole Leal Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 11 76 68.2
54 Jase Attaway Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 74 65.0
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55 Maria Antunez De
Mayolo Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 72 70.0

56 Keagen Dotter McKinney HS 5A 10 11 72
56 Raja Rajcic Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 72
56 Caroline Haggard Prosper HS 5A 10 11 72
56 Steven Wang McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 72
60 Ethan Cramer Prosper HS 5A 10 11 70
61 Nolan Faught San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 68 63.6
62 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 66 80.0
63 Mauro Basio Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 66 68.4
64 Shabalina, Katya The Village School 4A 5 11 66
65 Bailey Works Prosper HS 5A 10 11 64 75.0
65 Michael Wesevich Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 64 75.0
67 Jonathan Hang Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 62 84.6
68 Joshua Garst Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 62 70.6
69 Dakota Tunnell Lindale HS 5A 16 11 62
69 Joshua Schroeder Waller HS 5A 19 11 62
71 Aaron Reidinger Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 60 59.1
72 Luke Robertson Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 11 60
73 Edward Hu Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 11 58
73 Rodriguez, Iker The Village School 4A 5 11 58
75 Shashwat Tripathi Argyle HS 4A 9 11 56
75 Dustin Gates Lindale HS 5A 16 11 56
77 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11 54 76.9
78 Colton Farlow Prosper HS 5A 10 11 54
79 Mirek Koci Archer City HS 2A 9 11 52 71.4
80 Raynie Hooten Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 50 66.7
81 Zade Delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 50 67.0
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82 Jacob Roquemore Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
82 Deanna Grimes Lindale HS 5A 16 11 50
84 Nathan Godfrey Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 48 75.0
85 Ling, Alex The Village School 4A 5 11 48
86 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 11 46 58.8
87 Stuart Small Grapevine HS 5A 6 11 46
87 Kale Bruton Prosper HS 5A 10 11 46

89 Chris Morphis Lindale HS 5A 16 11 44
89 Ashton Escobedo Prosper HS 5A 10 11 44
91 Tyler Raymond Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 42
92 Jacoby Douglass Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 40 87.5
93 Sean Kelley Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 38
94 Audrey Vaughn Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 36 70.0
95 Bennett Steward Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 36 50.0
96 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 34 85.7
97 Jackson Gwilliam Bowie HS 3A 9 11 34 64.0
98 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 34
98 Nicolas Garakani Lindale HS 5A 16 11 34
100 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 32 46.7
101 Michaela Leal Corpus Christi Moody HS 5A 31 11 32
102 Sierra Davis Gainesville HS 4A 9 11 30 47.05
103 Mason Davis Muenster HS 2A 11 11 30
103 Lance Delago City View HS 3A 9 11 30
103 Cole Ballard Hutto HS 5A 17 11 30
103 Thang Nguyen Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 11 30
107 Cain Cody Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 28 44.4
108 Jeremiah Jenkins Hutto HS 5A 17 11 28
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109 Casmiro, Evaristo The Village School 4A 5 11 26
109 Kidd, Fraser The Village School 4A 5 11 26
109 Jarod Konze Hutto HS 5A 17 11 26
112 William Harris Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 24 62.5
113 Lance Cain Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 24 40.0
114 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 28 11 24
115 Blake Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 11 22 80.0
116 Riley Bridges Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 22 55.6

117 David McAlpine Buffalo HS 3A 21 11 22 55.0
118 Zackery Hines Kennedale HS 4A 7 11 22 41.2
119 Alex Hamilton Early HS 3A 7 11 22
119 Badees Nouiouat Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 11 22
121 Autumn Miller Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 20 66.6
122 Vu, Justin The Village School 4A 5 11 20
122 Steven Ngo City View HS 3A 9 11 20
122 Steven Armstrong Early HS 3A 7 11 20
125 Cade Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 18 57.1
126 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 18
127 Logan Gentry Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 16 66.6
128 Vernon Zier Early HS 3A 7 11 16
129 Carson McIllwain Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 15 75.0
130 Dustin Becktold Early HS 3A 7 11 14
131 Chase Odom Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 12 50.0
132 Zach Fuqua Bangs HS 3A 7 11 12
132 Carter Patty Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 12
132 Okorocha, Nicholas The Village School 4A 5 11 12
135 HEATH GOODWIN Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 11 10 17.6
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136 Edgar Portillo Morton HS 2A 5 11 10 0.0
137 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 8 50.0
138 Duncan Mackay Goliad HS 3A 27 11 8
139 Blake Dreitner Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 6
139 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 2A 11 11 6
141 Jonmarc Parker Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 11 0 0.0
142 Ashlin Bell Hutto HS 5A 17 11 0
142 Gage Morrison Mabank HS 4A 13 11 0
144 Cody Baker Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -4 0.0

145 Tristin Chick Early HS 3A 7 11 -4
146 Tanner Ramirez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 -6 20.0
147 Brendan Vardy Burleson Centennial 5A 8 11 -6
148 Nathan Hearne Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0
148 Titus McCloud Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 11 -12 10.0

Computer Science - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 240 100.0

2 Miguel Del Rio Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 234 98.0

3 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 232 97.5
3 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 232 97.5
5 Patrick Kelly Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
5 Terrence Park Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 232
5 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 232
8 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 224 95.0
8 Austin Mager Needville HS 4A 28 12 224 95.0
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10 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 216 92.5
10 William Schodek Needville HS 4A 28 12 216 92.5
12 Thomas Miller Waller HS 5A 19 12 216
13 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 12 208 90.0
14 Jacob Hart Waller HS 5A 19 12 208
14 Rahul Zahroof Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 208
16 Matthew Nick Needville HS 4A 28 12 200 87.5
17 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

17 Christine Vonder
Haar Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 200

19 Daniel To Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 94.2
20 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 194 87.2

21 Quinn Torres Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 194 87.0

22 Bradley Bridges San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 192 85.0
23 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 192
23 Zach Hart Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 192

25 Sirjan Kafle Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS 6A 9 12 190 85.0

26 Ryan Butler Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 186
27 Quong Duong Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 184
27 Travis Herrick Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 184
27 Jacob Powers Waller HS 5A 19 12 184
30 Clay Stehling Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 182 96.9
31 Eric Tilley Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 180
32 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 4A 28 12 178 82.1
33 Pan, Allen The Village School 4A 5 12 176 80.0
34 Luke Montalvo Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 12 176
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35 Tannor Walters Idalou HS 3A 3 12 168 77.5
36 Caleb Baker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 160 81.0
37 Jonathan Wilcox Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 156 76.0
38 Logan Willson Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12 156
39 Dario Ugalde Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 154 74.0
40 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 4A 4 12 148 73.7
41 Sumeet Gautam McKinney HS 5A 10 12 148
42 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 144 81.3
43 James Graham Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 144
44 Daniel Gerthe Lindale HS 5A 16 12 138
45 Colton Duty Needville HS 4A 28 12 134 82.8
46 John Kahn Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 130
47 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 2A 9 12 126 79.3
47 Johnny Zielinski Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 126 79.3
49 Martin Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 126 68.0
50 Austin Espinoza Navasota HS 4A 21 12 124
51 Westrich, Jake The Village School 4A 5 12 122
52 Nicholas Roussel Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 12 118
53 Hugh Devine Argyle HS 4A 9 12 116
54 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 112 75.0
55 Vince Galaviz Idalou HS 3A 3 12 108 76.9
56 Joshua Hinson Navasota HS 4A 21 12 106
57 Evan Nicholas Tomball Memorial HS 5A 19 12 104 48.0
58 Noah Clayton Lindale HS 5A 16 12 104
59 Alec Chilton Navasota HS 4A 21 12 102
59 Zhao, Amy The Village School 4A 5 12 102
61 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 100 66.7
62 Patrick Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 100
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62 Jeremy Clark Argyle HS 4A 9 12 100
64 He, Jerry The Village School 4A 5 12 96
64 Jessica Portales Argyle HS 4A 9 12 96
66 Michael Coffey Navasota HS 4A 21 12 94
66 Willey, Patrick The Village School 4A 5 12 94
68 Nicholas Westrick Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 92 69.2
69 Bretton May Andrews HS 4A 4 12 90 84.2
70 Cheng, Renjun The Village School 4A 5 12 90
70 Luo, Justin The Village School 4A 5 12 90
70 Song, Ben The Village School 4A 5 12 90
73 Grace Grafton Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 88 70.8
74 Spencer Pearce Prosper HS 5A 10 12 88
74 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 4A 25 12 88
76 Amberly Burton Idalou HS 3A 3 12 86 57.6
77 Miguel Mondragon Navasota HS 4A 21 12 86
77 Pham, Tai The Village School 4A 5 12 86
77 Keith Favre Beaumont West Brook HS 6A 21 12 86
77 Tyler Flaiz Prosper HS 5A 10 12 86
81 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 2A 9 12 84 100.0
82 Quinton Helton Kennedale HS 4A 7 12 84 72.7
83 Navarro, Agustin The Village School 4A 5 12 84
83 Austin Cude Navasota HS 4A 21 12 84
85 Luke Hillard Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 80 66.7
86 Brianna Azua Sudan HS 2A 5 12 78 92.1
87 TAMBREY DAVIS Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 76 93.0
88 David Rake Sherman HS 5A 10 12 76 77.8
89 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 76 68.0
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90 David Ramirez Navasota HS 4A 21 12 76
91 Maite Bustos Navasota HS 4A 21 12 74

91 Zoe Diehl Aleif Kerr HS 6A 23 12 74
93 Florencio Santibanez Sherman HS 5A 10 12 72 81.3
94 T.J. Woods Idalou HS 3A 3 12 72 47.5
95 Chris Madison Alvin Manvel HS 6A 22 12 72
96 Isaac Hill Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 70 66.7
97 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 70 67.0
98 Selwin George Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
98 Jordan Addison Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 70
100 Kyley Bettes Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 68 85.7
101 Shen, Joe The Village School 4A 5 12 68
101 Fletcher, Jonny The Village School 4A 5 12 68
103 Yang, Apple The Village School 4A 5 12 66
103 Soos, Barnabas The Village School 4A 5 12 66
103 Tyler Seale Navasota HS 4A 21 12 66
106 Connor Henderson Sherman HS 5A 10 12 64 75.0
107 Pearson Davenport Prosper HS 5A 10 12 64 58.3
108 Johnathan Pham Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
108 Matthew Baldobino Navasota HS 4A 21 12 64
110 Emily Tucker Prosper HS 5A 10 12 62
110 Aaron Taylor Chireno HS 1A 28 12 62
112 JJ Dela Cruz Morton HS 2A 5 12 60 0.0
113 Duong, Noob The Village School 4A 5 12 58
114 Al-Eisa, Omar The Village School 4A 5 12 56
114 Jennifer Du Navasota HS 4A 21 12 56
116 London Steele Archer City HS 2A 9 12 52 90.0
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116 Lupe Osornio Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 16 12 52 90.0
118 Shania Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 52 54.5
119 Dalton Haynes Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 52

119 David McKinney Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 52
119 Nathan Terrien Lindale HS 5A 16 12 52
122 Karla Gonzalez Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 50
122 Reed Hamilton Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 50
122 Olivia Alexander Prosper HS 5A 10 12 50
125 Roberto Alvarado Sherman HS 5A 10 12 48 62.5
126 Joe Richardson S&S HS 3A 10 12 48
127 Robert Welch Mabank HS 4A 13 12 46
127 Lee, Brandon The Village School 4A 5 12 46
129 Ryne K'Miller Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 44 80.0
130 Ashwani Patel Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
130 Alex McBay Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 44
130 Zheng, Jafe The Village School 4A 5 12 44
130 Jesse Hardee Joshua HS 5A 8 12 44
130 Preaux, Valentin The Village School 4A 5 12 44
135 Michaela Gephart Hico HS 2A 10 12 42 60.0
136 JT Morris Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 42
136 To, Cuong The Village School 4A 5 12 42
138 Jacob Goldsworthy Gainesville HS 4A 9 12 40 66.66
139 Kaylah North Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 40 56.2
140 Patrick Burks Joshua HS 5A 8 12 40
140 Brandon Lichaiu Mabank HS 4A 13 12 40
140 Joshua Grover Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 40
140 Arlie Parker Goliad HS 3A 27 12 40
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140 Reagan Lucia Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
140 Layundra Curry Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 40
140 Nathan Zickefoose Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 40
140 Zhu, Peggy The Village School 4A 5 12 40
148 Austin Ryden Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
148 Brett Minor Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 38
148 Merrick Boase Bangs HS 3A 7 12 38
151 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 36 57.1
152 DJ Cook Morton HS 2A 5 12 36 0.0
153 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 36
153 Thomas Morin Mabank HS 4A 13 12 36
155 Mikayla Jones Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 34 43.5
156 John Young Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 34
156 Ethan Johnson Lindale HS 5A 16 12 34
158 Nickolaus Linderman Malakoff Cross Roads 2A 19 12 32 58.3
159 Nathan Mabry Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 32 50.0
160 Camryn Parsons Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
160 Harris Boley Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
160 Reece Griffin Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 32
163 Andrew Logsdon Shiner HS 2A 28 12 30
163 Jordan Coronado Bangs HS 3A 7 12 30
165 Bulsara, Giri The Village School 4A 5 12 28
165 Hill, Erik The Village School 4A 5 12 28

165 Venkataraman,
Vivek The Village School 4A 5 12 28

165 Jonathan Asher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 28
165 Chan, Howard The Village School 4A 5 12 28
170 Jazmin Moreno Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 26 46.7
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171 Austin McKnight Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 26
172 Nate Hardin Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 24
172 Brandon Head Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 24
172 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 24

172 Mut, Alex The Village School 4A 5 12 24
176 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 28 12 22
176 Matthew Thibodeaux Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
176 Kori Howard Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 22
176 Davonte Witcher Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 22
180 John Mathison South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 20 66.7
181 Ryan Bickham Shiner HS 2A 28 12 20
181 Jake Boyles Texarkana Texas HS 5A 15 12 20
183 Duane Hyles Hico HS 2A 10 12 18 100.0
183 Jayce Graham Archer City HS 2A 9 12 18 100.0
185 Ashley Poole Early HS 3A 7 12 18

186 BRYANT
ARMSTRONG Mineral Wells HS 4A 4 12 16 50.0

186 Tatiana Williams Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 16 50.0
188 Chris Bautista Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 14 44.4
188 Ivan Zuniga Hico HS 2A 10 12 14 44.4
190 Arthur Maya Navasota HS 4A 21 12 14
191 Landon Cox Archer City HS 2A 9 12 12 100.0
192 Omar Mora Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 12 50.0
193 John Kirchner Denton Ryan HS 6A 5 12 12 40.0
194 Connor Willis McKinney HS 5A 10 12 12
195 Gerrit Zondag Early HS 3A 7 12 10
196 Devin Mosley Whiteface HS 1A 5 12 8 50.0
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197 Bryan Parra Wheeler HS 2A 2 12 8
197 Dos Santos, Jose The Village School 4A 5 12 8
199 Wylie Murphy Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 12 6
200 James Sandoval Navasota HS 4A 21 12 4
201 Cole Lewis Tulia HS 3A 2 12 2 28.6

202 Kevin Barnes Muenster HS 2A 11 12 0
202 Heston Hoff Goliad HS 3A 27 12 0
204 Ali Mehdi Irving MacArthur HS 6A 9 12 -16
205 Josh Burgin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5
205 Bryant Neff Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 -24 17.5
207 Richard Holder Mabank HS 4A 13 12 -24


